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List of participants who have attended on the virtual training in May 2022 for Nominations  

 

Country  Participant  Department  Email contacts  

FSM Adore William EPA/ DECEM, Adaptation Fund  willador33@gmail.com  

FSM Correy Ariote Abraham 
Department of Environment, Climate 
Change and Emergency Management 

correyabraham1@gmail.com 

FSM Faustino Yarofaisug Energy Department, Energy Division  fyarofaisug@gmail.com 

FSM Jared Michael Marar Chuuk EPA jaredmarar.chuukepa@gmail.com 

FSM Kohsak Jr. Keller 
Climate Change, Department of 
Environment, Climate Change and 
Emergency Management 

kohsak.kellerjr@decem.gov.fm 

FSM Natasha Nakasone 
Climate Change  and Emergency 
Management, Department of Climate 
Change, FSM National Government  

natasha.nakasone@decem.gov.fm 

FSM Rophino Roby 
Foreign Affairs/Pacific Affairs, FSM 
National Government 

rophino.roby@dfa.gov.fm 

FSM Sean Kadannged GEM, SPC seank@spc.int 

Kiribati Maiango Enota 
Water and Sanitation Engineering 
Division, Ministry of Infrastructure and 
Sustainable Energy 

m.enota@mise.gov.ki 

Kiribati Neemia Evii 
Resilience Unit, Kiribati Red Cross 
Society 

neemiaevii@gmail.com 

Kiribati Patrick Malua Sauni 
Water and Sanitation Engineering 
Division, Ministry of Infrastructure and 
Sustainable Energy 

patrick.sauni@mise.gov.ki 
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Kiribati Turutana Tekaata 
Water and Sanitation Engineering 
Division, Ministry of Infrastructure and 
Sustainable Energy 

turutana.tekaata@mise.gov.ki 

Nauru Erana Aliklik 
Department of Climate Change & 
National Resilience 

aliklik.nauru@gmail.com  

Nauru Jaden Agir 
Department of Climate Change & 
National Resilience 

jadenagir7@gmail.com  

Nauru Wina Amram  
Department of Climate Change & 
National Resilience 

skyprudencevani@gmail.com 

Palau David Bai 
Project Planning and Implementation 
Department, Palau Public Utilities 
Corporation 

dbai@ppuc.com 
dbai09@yahoo.com 

Palau Donna Jean McBride-Titiml 
Water Operations Department, Palau 
Public Utilities Corporation 

donna@ppuc.com 

Palau Marson Anthony Aderiano 
Water Operations Department, Palau 
Public Utilities Corporation 

m.aderiano@ppuc.com 
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